
 2歳児個別歯科健診が受けられる医療機関

住所

1 中城村南上原364-1

2 中城村字南上原770-2

3 中城村字南上原967　1F

4
中城村字南上原835-1
サンヴェスタ102

5 中城村字津覇640-2

6 北中城村ライカムモ－ル内

7 沖縄市高原5-1-18

8 沖縄市高原1-11-9

9 沖縄市高原5-3-7

10 沖縄市高原5-9-32

11 沖縄市高原6-13-6

12 沖縄市高原777

13 沖縄市知花1-25-11

14 沖縄市泡瀬4-39-5

15 宜野湾市我如古1-34-5

16 宜野湾市愛知412-1

17 宜野湾市我如古4-5-6

18 宜野湾市喜友名1-31-2

19 宜野湾市上原1-6-5

20 宜野湾市赤道1-1-1

21 宜野湾市長田3-35-9

22 宜野湾市野嵩2-2-3

23 宜野湾市野嵩2-34-9

24 西原町字嘉手苅78-1

25 西原町字我謝241-66

26 西原町字呉屋93-1

27 西原町字小那覇639

098-895-6868

098-895-3318

098-988-9188

098-943-5024

098-897-1182

098-892-8148

098-943-5430

098-934-5770

098-939-4211

098-930-6655

098-932-8148

098-938-5211

098-934-4618

098-933-0648

098-937-3612

098-923-5511

098-942-3773

098-945-7748

098-946-5188

098-944-1555

098-945-6214

098-893-3883

098-893-3000

098-894-0648

098-892-0788

098-892-0990

098-894-0001

電話番号

仲村歯科

ラッキーデンタ･ランド歯科クリニック

セルージュデンタルクリニック

松川歯科医院

たけしま歯科･小児歯科

村山歯科クリニック

(医)正歯会 カントリー歯科クリニック

ヒロ歯科クリニック

ちむわざ歯科

あさと歯科クリニック

玉城歯科医院

ライカムデンタルクリニック

エンジェル歯科

中城みなみ歯科

つばさデンタルクリニック

医院名

あらかき歯科クリニック

あら歯科医院

平良歯科クリニック

さわふじ歯科

あらかわ歯科

石川歯科医院

普天間歯科クリニック

グレイスデンタルクリニック

おさむファミリー歯科クリニック

（医）翔志会　なかむら歯科医院

長田歯科医院

（医）健歯会　わかばの森歯科医院


